ELECTRIC TANKLESS WATER HEATER - POINT OF USE
Invizible™ Water Heater
Z-CMI   05/15/23
Invizible™ wall sleeve conceals your Chronomite
Heater inside the wall
Chassis is ideally suited for new installations or for
remodeling in masonry, tile, wood or other wall
surfaces

Model
with                      Amps   and                        Volts
to heat to a preset temperature of
m m 104°F (40°C)     110°F (43°C)
Unit shall be provided with Celcon waterways, and Nichrome
heating coils. Temperature controlled by microprocessor and
integrated thermostatic mixing valve meeting ASSE 1069, CSA
B125.3-12 and ASSE 1070 compliancy.
OPTIONS
 ½” Male NPT (NPT08)m
 Disconnect Switch, Rotary 40A - Lockablem
 Nema 4X (2095-1)
CMI Series Heater
90°C
WIRE 0.35 GPM 0.50 GPM 1.00 GPM 1.50 GPM 2.00 GPM
CMI-12L/120 12 120 14 AWG 1440 0.20 28 20 --- --- ---
CMI-12L/208 12 208 14 AWG 2500 0.20 49 34 --- --- ---
CMI-12L/240 12 240 14 AWG 2880 0.20 56 39 20 --- ---
CMI-12L/277 12 277 14 AWG 3320 0.20 65 45 23 --- ---
CMI-15L/120 15 120 14 AWG 1800 0.20 35 25 --- --- ---
CMI-15L/208 15 208 14 AWG 3120 0.20 61 43 21 --- ---
CMI-15L/240 15 240 14 AWG 3600 0.20 70 49 25 --- ---
CMI-15L/277 15 277 14 AWG 4150 0.20 70+ 57 28 --- ---
CMI-20L/120 20 120 12 AWG 2400 0.20 47 33 --- --- ---
CMI-20L/208 20 208 12 AWG 4160 0.20 70+ 57 28 --- ---
CMI-20L/240 20 240 12 AWG 4800 0.20 70+ 66 33 22 ---
CMI-20L/277 20 277 12 AWG 5540 0.20 70+ 70+ 38 25 ---
CMI-30L/120 30 120 10 AWG 3600 0.20 70 49 25 16 ---
CMI-30L/208 30 208 10 AWG 6240 0.20 70+ 70+ 43 28 21
CMI-30L/240 30 240 10 AWG 7200 0.20 70+ 70+ 49 33 25
CMI-30L/277 30 277 10 AWG 8310 0.20 70+ 70+ 57 38 28
CMI-40L/208 40 208 8 AWG 8320 0.20 70+ 70+ 57 38 28
CMI-40L/240 40 240 8 AWG 9600 0.20 70+ 70+ 66 44 33
CMI-40L/277 40 277 8 AWG 11080 0.20 70+ 70+ 70+ 50 38
°F TEMPERATURE RISE @
MODEL AMPS VOLTS WATTS
ACTIVATION
GPM